Form No. L3501-4/21
© Martin Engineering Company 2008, 2021
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Martin® QC1™ Cleaner XHD
The Martin® QC1™ Cleaner XHD tackles the tough jobs. Designed
for rugged conditions, this sturdy cleaner features a one-pin blade
change, making replacement of a worn blade a simple procedure.
The Martin® QC1™ Cleaner XHD includes a Spring Tensioner to

Dim. A
Blade
in (mm)
Replacement
Blade
Part Number
Dim. B
Frame
in (mm)
Cleaner
Ship Wt.
lb (kg)
Tensioner
Ship Wt.
lb (kg)
35899-18XX12XXX 18 (457) 12 (305) 35897-18XXXX 66 (1676) 75 (34) 40 (18)
35899-24XX18XXX 24 (610) 18 (457) 35897-24XXXX 72 (1829) 90 (41) 40 (18)
35899-30XX24XXX 30 (762) 24 (610) 35897-30XXXX 78 (1981) 105 (48) 40 (18)
35899-36XX30XXX 36 (915) 30 (762) 35897-36XXXX 84 (2134) 120 (54) 40 (18)
35899-42XX36XXX 42 (1067) 36 (915) 35897-42XXXX 90 (2286) 135 (61) 40 (18)
35899-48XX42XXX* 48 (1219) 42 (1067) 35897-48XXXX 96 (2438) 150 (68) 51 (23)*
35899-54XX48XXX* 54 (1372) 48 (1219) 35897-54XXXX 102 (2590) 165 (74) 51 (23)*
35899-60XX54XXX* 60 (1524) 54 (1372) 35897-60XXXX 108 (2743) 180 (81) 51 (23)*
35899-66XX60XXX* 66 (1676) 60 (1524) 35897-66XXXX 114 (2896) 195 (88) 51 (23)*
35899-72XX66XXX* 72 (1829) 66 (1676) 35897-72XXXX 120 (3048) 210 (95) 51 (23)*
Part Number 35899-XXXXXXXXX (belt width less 12 in.)
35899-24XX12XXX 24 (610) 12 (305) 35897-18XXXX 72 (1829) 86 (39) 40 (18)
35899-30XX18XXX 30 (762) 18 (457) 35897-24XXXX 78 (1981) 100 (45) 40 (18)
35899-36XX24XXX 36 (915) 24 (610) 35897-30XXXX 84 (2134) 114 (51) 40 (18)
35899-42XX30XXX 42 (1067) 30 (762) 35897-36XXXX 90 (2286) 128 (58) 40 (18)
35899-48XX36XXX 48 (1219) 36 (915) 35897-42XXXX 96 (2438) 143 (64) 40 (18)
35899-54XX42XXX* 54 (1372) 42 (1067) 35897-48XXXX 102 (2590) 158 (71) 51 (23)*
35899-60XX48XXX* 60 (1524) 48 (1219) 35897-54XXXX 108 (2743) 173 (78) 51 (23)*
35899-66XX54XXX* 66 (1676) 54 (1372) 35897-60XXXX 114 (2896) 188 (85) 51 (23)*
35899-72XX60XXX* 72 (1829) 60 (1524) 35897-66XXXX 120 (3048) 203 (92) 51 (23)*
* Requires dual tensioners P/N 38003-2
Martin® QC1™ Cleaner XHD
P/N 35899-XXXXXXXXX Dim. A
Dim. B

Blade
Coverage
in (mm)
Dim. A / 2
Blade Width
in (mm)
Replacement
Blade
Part Number**
Dim. B
Frame
in (mm)
Cleaner
Ship Wt.
lb (kg)
35899D54XX48XXX 54 (1372) 48 (1219) 24 (610) 35897-30XXXX 102 (2591) 222 (101)
35899D60XX54XXX 60 (1524) 54 (1372) 27 (686) 35897-33XXXX 108 (2743) 239 (108)
35899D72XX66XXX 72 (1829) 66 (1676) 33 (838) 35897-36XXXX 120 (3048) 272 (123)
35899D78XX72XXX 78 (1981) 72 (1829) 36 (914) 35897-39XXXX 126 (3200) 289 (131)
35899D84XX78XXX 84 (2134) 78 (1981) 39 (991) 35897-45XXXX 132 (3353) 306 (139)
35899D96XX90XXX 96 (2438) 90 (2286) 45 (1143) 35897-48XXXX 144 (3658) 339 (154)
35899D102XX96XXX 102 (2591) 96 (2438) 48 (1219) 35897-51XXXX 150 (3810) 356 (162)
35899D108XX102XXX 108 (2743) 102 (2591) 51 (1295) 35897-54XXXX 156 (3962) 373 (169)
35899D114XX108XXX 114 (2896) 108 (2743) 54 (1372) 35897-57XXXX 168 (4267) 398 (181)
35899D120XX114XXX 120 (3048) 114 (2896) 57 (1448) 35897-60XXXX 168 (4267) 407 (185)
35899D126XX120XXX 126 (3200) 120 (3048) 60 (1524) 35897-63XXXX 174 (4420) 424 (192)
Part Number 35899DXXXXXXXXXXX (belt width less 12 in.)
35899D84XX72XXX 84 (2134) 72 (1829) 36 (914) 35897-42XXXX 132 (3353) 297 (135)
35899D96XX84XXX 96 (2438) 84 (2134) 42 (1067) 35897-48XXXX 144 (3658) 331 (150)
* All assemblies require dual tensioners P/N 38003-2.
**Quantity 2 required.
Martin® QC1™ Cleaner XHD
P/N 35899DXXXXXXXXX